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Goodman, Laura
Piel, Judy
Shepherd, Lynn
Erley, Charlene
Roulston, Simone
Carr, Kim
Binnie, Nancy
Billing, Anita
Manuel, Janet
Carrothers, Kit
Brethet, Anne

Osbourne, Katie
Matheson, Lisa
Elo, Jo-Ann
Pieper, Cathy
Goodman, Laura
Zakoor, Cindy
Menary, Susan
Piel, Judy
Mitchell, Janet
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Shepherd, Lynn
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Binnie, Nancy
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Pieper, Cathy
Cantwell, Dawn
Mitchell, Janet
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Merritt, Catherine
Chisholm, Lesley
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Duck, Wendy
Davis, Pat
Davis, Angela
Lane, Virginia

Davis, Pat

Quigley, Linda
Devine, Alexandra
Hines, Elaine
Verth, Ann
Malloch, Barrie
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Devine, Alexandra
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Malloch, Barrie
Bishop, Millie
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Bishop, Millie

Quigley, Linda
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:55.
:04
:19
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:26.
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:28
:28.
:28.
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:31.
:32.
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:36.

:00.
:01.
:02.
:03
:04.
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:06.
:07.
:10.
:11.
:13.
:15.
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:18.
122
:25.

:08.
12
:15.
:16.
124
:29
:31.
:48.
:50.
:52.
:53.
:58.
:03.
:10.

:39.
144

04
06
93
65

.20
.22

44

48
52

.27

49
71
78
83
05
14
86
07
75
84
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41
59

12
89
38

.24

57
59
02
30
33
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69
95
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03

.23

52

59

.38

83
03

.92
.29

34
82
31
63
18
85
92
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54

.22

Ball, Jeff
Weber, Peter
Mathe, Sandor
Feldman, Ian
Camp, 0OSG, Geoff
Zimmerman, Craig

Coy, Frank K.

Belfry, Glen
McKend, Michael
Wilson, Phil
Sabourin, James
Shulman, Geoff

Gilbert, Nicholas

Sodonis, Frank
Odecki, Ed
Beaudette, Blake
Weller, Gord
Scafe, Ron
Saunders, David
Goodman, Bob

MacDonald, Robin P.

Graves, Don
Stanley, Martin

McKend, Michael
Wilson, Phil

MacDonald, Ian
Sodonis, Frank

Gilbert, Nicholas

Sabourin, James
Odecki, Ed
Beaudette, Blake
Purves, Brian
Weller, Gord
Salmon, Bill
MacDonald, Robin
Graves, Don
Goodman, Bob
Desjardins, Paul
Stanley, Martin

Patrick, Michael
Grace, Chuck
Chisholm, Bill
MacDonald, Ian

Stroud, 0SG, Michael
Gilbert, Nicholas

Clinton, Don
Salmon, Bill
Dinovo, John
Jenkins, Bill

MacDonald, Robin P.
Grothe, Christian

Desjardins, Paul
Stanley, Martin

Patrick, Michael
Musial, Wieslaw
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Men 45 to 49 400 Free 3 4:44.067 MacDonald, Ian ETOB
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 4 4:53.82 Chisholm, Bill NT
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 5 5:16.064 Clinton, Don NEP
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 6 5:25.74 Cox, Alan ETOB
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 7 5:34.21 Odecki, Ed NEP
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 8 5:52.60 Davies, Bill WWR
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 9 6:01.52 Desjardins, Paul ETOB
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 10 6:08.85 Graves, Don OHM
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 11 6:12.46 Dinovo, John NT
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 12 6:24.99 Grothe, Christian SWYM
Men 45 to 49 400 Free 13 6:44.34 Stanley, Martin MILT
Men 45 to 49 800 Free 1 9:38.77 MacDonald, Ian ETOB
Men 45 to 49 800 Free 2 12:51.01 Jenkins, Bill AURO
Men 45 to 49 800 Free 3 12:51.11 Dinovo, John NT
Men 45 to 49 1500 Free 1 18:28.58 Patrick, Michael CLAR
Men 45 to 49 1500 Free 2 19:43.06 Chisholm, Bill NT
Men 45 to 49 1500 Free 3 20:48.50 Clinton, Don NEP
Men 45 to 49 1500 Free 4 22:21.97 Belfry, Glen TECH
Men 45 to 49 1500 Free 5 25:11.50 Grothe, Christian SWYM
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 1 :29.57 Musial, Wieslaw TYMS
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 2 :30.99 Fronk, Rudy FITD
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 3 :31.47 McKend, Michael 1000
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 4 :31.66 Grace, Chuck LSD
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 5 :33.09 Wilson, Phil FITD
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 6 :34.68 Odecki, Ed NEP
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 7 :35.28 Sodonis, Frank AURO
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 8 :35.46 Cox, Alan ETOB
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 9 :35.49 Gilbert, Nicholas LSD
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 10 :35.66 Sabourin, James 1000
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 11 :35.95 Genereux, Piere TECH
Men 45 to 49 50 Back 12 :37.16 Beaudette, Blake CLAR
Men 45 to 49 100 Back 1 1:01.81 Musial, Wieslaw TYMS
Men 45 to 49 100 Back 2 1:08.13 Fronk, Rudy FITD
Men 45 to 49 100 Back 3 1:13.75 Wilson, Phil FITD
Men 45 to 49 100 Back 4 1:15.75 Sodonis, Frank AURO
Men 45 to 49 100 Back 5 1:17.39 Genereux, Piere TECH
Men 45 to 49 100 Back 6 2:41.34 Stroud, 0SG, Michael VVV
Men 45 to 49 200 Back 1 2:12.10 Musial, Wieslaw TYMS
Men 45 to 49 200 Back 2 2:27.32 Fronk, Rudy FITD
Men 45 to 49 200 Back 3 2:33.03 McKend, Michael 1000
Men 45 to 49 200 Back 4 2:46.82 Cox, Alan ETOB
Men 45 to 49 200 Back 5 2:47.37 Odecki, Ed NEP
Men 45 to 49 200 Back 6 2:49.07 Clinton, Don NEP
Men 45 to 49 200 Back 7 3:22.58 Graves, Don OHM
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast 1 :34.70 Figiano, Dan ATB
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast 2 :36.66 Christmas, Dennis WWR
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast 3 :38.59 Genereux, Piere TECH
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast 4 :39.34 Weller, Gord WWR
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast 5 :39.50 Scafe, Ron LSD
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast [ :40.35 Goodman, Bob LSD
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast 7 :41.74 Daniel, Juri AJAX
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast 8 :42.64 Jenkins, Bill AURO
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast 9 :46.01 Stanley, Martin MILT
Men 45 to 49 50 Breast 10 :46.77 Graves, Don OHM
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Men 45 to 49 100 Breast 1 1:17.33 Figiano, Dan ATB
Men 45 to 49 100 Breast 2 1:22.35 Christmas, Dennis WWR
Men 45 to 49 100 Breast 3 1:22.67 Genereux, Piere TECH
Men 45 to 49 100 Breast 4 1:27.20 Scafe, Ron LSD
Men 45 to 49 100 Breast 5 1:29.88 Saunders, David SO0
Men 45 to 49 100 Breast 6 1:32.76 Jenkins, Bill AURO
Men 45 to 49 100 Breast 7 1:43.28 Stanley, Martin MILT
Men 45 to 49 200 Breast 1 2:56.73 Christmas, Dennis WWR
Men 45 to 49 200 Breast 2 3:03.07 Stroud, 0SG, Michael VVV
Men 45 to 49 200 Breast 3 3:11.55 Scafe, Ron LSD
Men 45 to 49 200 Breast 4 3:14.34 Davies, Bill WWR
Men 45 to 49 200 Breast 5 3:26.08 Jenkins, Bill AURO
Men 45 to 49 200 Breast 6 3:37.35 Stanley, Martin MILT
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 1 :28.98 Musial, Wieslaw TYMS
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 2 :29.96 Ritchie, Andy TRAY
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 3 :30.49 Wilson, Phil FITD
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 4 :30.52 Chisholm, Bill NT
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 5 :30.96 Gilbert, Nicholas LSD
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 6 :31.15 Fronk, Rudy FITD
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 7 :31.66 Sodonis, Frank AURO
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 8 :32.65 Genereux, Piere TECH
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 9 :33.67 Beaudette, Blake CLAR
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 10 :34.29 Purves, Brian AURO
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 11 :36.37 Saunders, David jele}
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 12 :36.38 Scafe, Ron LSD
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 13 :37.05 Weller, Gord WWR
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 14 :37.65 MacDonald, Robin P. ELM
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 15 :39.21 Salmon, Bill LSD
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 16 :39.98 Dinovo, John NT
Men 45 to 49 50 Fly 17 :41.79 Grothe, Christian SWYM
Men 45 to 49 100 Fly 1 1:03.13 Musial, Wieslaw TYMS
Men 45 to 49 100 Fly 2 1:06.87 Chisholm, Bill NT
Men 45 to 49 100 Fly 3 1:07.82 Grace, Chuck LSD
Men 45 to 49 100 Fly 4 1:10.19 MacDonald, Ian ETOB
Men 45 to 49 100 Fly 5 1:10.87 Sabourin, James 1000
Men 45 to 49 100 Fly 6 1:15.04 Gilbert, Nicholas LSD
Men 45 to 49 100 Fly 7 1:22.00 Clinton, Don NEP
Men 45 to 49 100 Fly 8 1:25.47 Beaudette, Blake CLAR
Men 45 to 49 100 Fly 9 1:29.49 Saunders, David SO0
Men 45 to 49 200 Fly 1 2:35.43 Chisholm, Bill NT
Men 45 to 49 200 Fly 2 2:57.80 Stroud, 0SG, Michael VVV
Men 45 to 49 200 Fly 3 3:24.35 Scafe, Ron LSD
Men 45 to 49 200 Fly 4 3:37.57 Grothe, Christian SWYM
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 1 1:07.37 Grace, Chuck LSD
Men 45 to 49 100 1M 2 1:08.74 Ritchie, Andy TRAY
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 3 1:09.95 McKend, Michael 1000
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 4 1:12.42 Wilson, Phil FITD
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 5 1:13.44 Genereux, Piere TECH
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 6 1:16.25 Sodonis, Frank AURO
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 7 1:16.40 Christmas, Dennis WWR
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 8 1:18.35 Purves, Brian AURO
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 9 1:23.53 Dinovo, John NT
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 10 1:23.54 Davies, Bill WWR
Men 45 to 49 100 IM 11 1:24.38 Saunders, David SO0
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: 31
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:36.
:40
:43.
:48.
:49
:00.
:05
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:08.
:23.

:49.
:57.
:05.
124,

:25.
:26.
227
:27.
:28.
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:29.
:32.
:32
:32.
44,

:55.
:59.
:59.
:04.
:07.
:09.
:12.
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:14
:34.
:39

:04.
17
:21.
:28.
:34
:38.
:50.
:53.
:03.
:34.

:05.

30
03
74

99

.28

39
05

.20

90
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.28

94

.28
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15
44

79
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56

53
50

.24

50
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65
94
13

.20
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71
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19
68
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03
79
15
88

.86

31

.23

46

.33

86
33

.23

10
45
90
17
93

64

Salmon, Bill
Jenkins, Bill
Graves, Don

Musial, Wieslaw
Grace, Chuck
Fronk, Rudy
Ritchie, Andy

Stroud, 0SG, Michael

Genereux, Piere
Christmas, Dennis
Clinton, Don

Cox, Alan

Dinovo, John
Davies, Bill
Saunders, David
Grothe, Christian

Stroud, 0SG, Michael

Clinton, Don
Saunders, David
Grothe, Christian

Robertson, Bruce
Wilkin, Dave
Armstrong, Ron
March, John
Justin, Wm Dyke
Schonberg, Thomas
Petty, Douglas
Sutherland, Ken
Sweny, Mike
Piscopo, Eric
Kennedy, Paul
Wyatt, Jonathon

Robertson, Bruce
March, John
Wilkin, Dave
Justin, Wm Dyke
Petty, Douglas
Kennedy, Paul
Wong, Gordon
Piscopo, Eric
Sweny, Mike
Simard, Paul
Wyatt, Jonathon

Robertson, Bruce
Wilkin, Dave
Wright, Jim
Justin, Wm Dyke
Kennedy, Paul
Petty, Douglas
Piscopo, Eric
Wong, Gordon
Lam, Ken

Simard, Paul

Wilkin, Dave
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Piscopo, Eric
Lam, Ken

Wong, Gordon
Simard, Paul
Wyatt, Jonathon

Wright, Jim
Piscopo, Eric

Taylor, Rick
Piscopo, Eric

March, John
Armstrong, Ron
Wilkin, Dave
Stoddart, Robert
Wong, Gordon

March, John
Wong, Gordon

March, John
Wright, Jim

Stoddart, Robert
Petty, Douglas
McDonnell, Robert
Lam, Ken

Sweny, Mike
Wyatt, Jonathon

Stoddart, Robert
Wright, Jim
Petty, Douglas
McDonnell, Robert
Cameron, Gordon
Sutherland, Ken
Sweny, Mike
Kennedy, Paul
Lam, Ken

Simard, Paul
Wyatt, Jonathon

Stoddart, Robert
Wright, Jim
McDonnell, Robert
Sutherland, Ken
Lam, Ken

Sweny, Mike
Simard, Paul

Robertson, Bruce
Wilkin, Dave
March, John
Stoddart, Robert
Sutherland, Ken
McDonnell, Robert
Sweny, Mike

Wong, Gordon
Kennedy, Paul
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March, John
Wilkin, Dave
Stoddart, Robert
Sweny, Mike
Petty, Douglas
Robertson, Bruce
Armstrong, Ron
McDonnell, Robert
Sutherland, Ken
Kennedy, Paul
Wong, Gordon
Wyatt, Jonathon

Ron
Robert

Armstrong,
McDonnell,
Wright, Jim
Sutherland, Ken
Armstrong, Ron
Arnold, Rick
Burrows, John
Talbot, Jim
Sheridan, Brian
Sandoz, Michael
Mijal, Vello

Arnold, Rick
Talbot, Jim
Burrows, John
Sheridan, Brian
Desjardins, Marcel

Arnold, Rick
Talbot, Jim
Sandoz, Michael
Sheridan, Brian
Davis, Paul

Bishop,
Burrows, John
Sandoz, Michael
Desjardins, Marcel
Davis, Paul

Douglas

Colpitts, Charles
Desjardins, Marcel

Davis, Paul
Bishop, Douglas
Talbot, Jim
Sheridan, Brian
Sandoz, Michael
Davis, Paul

Bishop, Douglas
Arnold, Rick
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Arnold, Rick
Mijal, Vello
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Lovink, Tony
Davis, Paul
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Men 80 to 84 200 Fly 1 8:55.22 Haupt, Caspar BIMS

Men 80 to 84 100 IM 1 2:07.44 Haupt, Caspar BIMS

Female Relays
100 to 119
200 Free Relay
LSD 111 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:02.60
Stacey Connick, Marketa Myatt, Ashley Conyngham, Sarah Woodworth
200 Medley Relay
NT 119 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:06.78
Dominique Cameron, Janet Mayville, Marijana Primorac, Katie Osbourne
120 to 159
200 Free Relay
NT 126 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:53.08
Janet Mayville, Christina Echols, Marijana Primorac, Katie Osbourne
200 Medley Relay

AURO 136 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:31.92
Susan Allen, Jennifer Brydges, Lori Haws, Nicole Egan
160 to 199
200 Free Relay
MILT 164 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:13.07

Laura Goodman, Katrina Murphy, Donna Baron-Meier, Lisa Gable
200 Medley Relay
NEP 163 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:27.87
Carolyn Odecki, Catherine Merritt, Lorri Black, Shannon Willies
200 to 239
200 Free Relay
TECH 207 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:26.71
Kathleen Milne, Margaret Bakish, Jennifer Gilbert, Patricia Niblett, O0SG
200 Medley Relay
TECH 207 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:42.85
Bridget Carey, Margaret Bakish, Kathleen Milne, Patricia Niblett, OSG
240 to 279
ETOB 245 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 3:02.79
Kalis Rasmussen, Sylvia Eisele, Ellen Newbold, Susan Gustavison

Male Relays

100 to 119
200 Free Relay
NEP 119 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:45.61
Andre Demers, Tom Papai, Trent Peden, Ian Button
120 to 159
NT 135 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:38.80

Douglas McKay, Derek Murchie, Christopher Thomson, Brad Johnson
200 Medley Relay
TECH 137 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:53.70
Gerry Parenti, Danny Finch, Dick Scott, Jean Francois Harvey
160 to 199
200 Free Relay
NEP 162 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:44.72
Dmitri Khodko, Andrew Strachan, Glenn MacDougall, Barry Doucette
200 Medley Relay
NT 162 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:52.77
Derek Murchie, Doug Vanderby, John Scott, Christopher Thomson
200 to 239
200 Free Relay
TECH 200 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:46.11
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Bruce Robertson, Glen Belfry, John March, Jim Wright
200 Medley Relay

TECH 200 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:00.59
John March, Jim Wright, Bruce Robertson, Glen Belfry
240 to 279
200 Free Relay
ETOB 241 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:16.23

Bob Cassidy, Charlie Lane, Brian Sheridan, Ron Armstrong
200 Medley Relay

TECH 242 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:45.37
John Balint, Michael Olsen, Paull Leamen, Richard Milne
280 to 319
200 Free Relay
TECH 280 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 3:01.91

Arthur Inglis, Alan Lister, Grant Sinclair, Harvey Glatt

Mixed Relays
100 to 119
NT 112 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:44.33
Douglas McKay, Marijana Primorac, Janet Mayville, Brad Johnson
200 Medley Relay
NT 112 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:56.55
Douglas McKay, Janet Mayville, Brad Johnson, Marijana Primorac
120 to 159
200 Free Relay
BURL 128 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:54.21
Mark Tolley, John Strang, Sandra McCleary, Jennifer McKinnell
200 Medley Relay
TECH 134 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:08.98
Isabelle Coda, Danny Finch, Jean Francois Harvey, Laurie Strano
160 to 199
200 Free Relay
NEP 164 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 1:51.68
Dmitri Khodko, Andre Demers, Catherine Merritt, Lorri Black
200 Medley Relay
LSD 162 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:09.06
Chuck Grace, Bryan Finlay, Sarah Woodworth, Stacey Connick
200 to 239
200 Free Relay
TECH 206 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:03.22
Bruce Robertson, Kathleen Milne, Margaret Bakish, John March
200 Medley Relay
TECH 206 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:18.84
John March, Kathleen Milne, Bruce Robertson, Margaret Bakish
240 to 279
200 Free Relay
TECH 240 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:19.98
Pat Davis, Patricia Niblett, 0SG, Michael Olsen, Glen Belfry
200 Medley Relay
TECH 242 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:47.24
Jim Wright, Michael Olsen, Pat Davis, Patricia Niblett, O0OSG
280 to 319
200 Free Relay
SWYM 285 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 2:55.98
Alexandra Devine, Ken Hatch, Lesley Mason-Ward, Bill Outerbridge
200 Medley Relay

SWYM 285 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 3:20.27
Bill Outerbridge, Alexandra Devine, Lesley Mason-Ward, Ken Hatch
TECH 280 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 0.00 3:54.09
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Grant Sinclair, Alan Lister, Arthur Inglis, Harvey Glatt

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/Res20030516.htm 2/7/2013



